Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Main info

Nasib Mamedov

3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
2nd Officer

2000 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79600329167 Citizenship:

f resi
mnasib@yandex.ru Country of residence /

City:
+79600329167 Home address:
Medium Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Bulk carriers
Container carriers

21.12.1971 Republic of
Kazakhstan

Russia

Russia/Kazan

420129 Kazan
Kazan, RUSSIA

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0513494 28.05.2021 RUSSIA 27.05.2026
77 5787544 11.03.2025 RUSSIA 11.03.2035

9216 152636 19.01.2017 RUSSIA
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Navigator / Watch officer

NVS207793722 17.08.2023 Russia 14.06.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/276918/

Basic Safety Training 017120 02.08.2023
Security Awareness 017121 04.08.2023
Training
Advanced Fire Fighting 016222 12.07.2023
Proficiency in Survival
16221 .07.202
Craft and RB 016 050 8
Medical First Aid 016223 18.07.2023
ECDIS 016226 27.06.2023
Radar Management
016225 20.06.2023
(ARPA+Radar)
GMDSS Operator NVS207793711 17.08.2023
Ship Carrying 032223 09.04.2025
Dangr/hazard Cargo
Radar obser_vatlon and 016224 14.06.2023
plotting
DRUG/ALKAHOL TEST
02.04.2025
REPORT
Medical certificat 58459649 01.04.2025
Russia Seaman's book MK 0401771
. m/v"Valentin Imirov"/ General Cargo Polar Nohab
2 ff
nd Officer RUSSIA Vessel /4110 | Diesel /1940
Polar Nohab
2nd Officer PERESVET /RUSSIA
Diesel /2000
m/v "VTN-96"/ Oil tanker / Polar Nohab
2nd Officer
RUSSIA Diesel /600

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

18.09.2023

19.03.2024 -
20.06.2024

24.09.2023 -
27.11.2023

20.06.2022 -
28.12.2022

02.08.2028

04.08.2028

12.07.2028

05.07.2028

18.07.2028

27.06.2028

20.06.2028

31.07.2028

09.04.2030

14.06.2028

02.04.2026

01.04.2026

18.09.2035

MG-Flot LLC /
RUSSIA

ARK SHIPPING
LTD /RUSSIA

134-T'PCO/
RUSSIA



Sex: male

Eyes color: black

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 170

Weight: 87

BMU

navigator watch officer

Son

Mamedov |.

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 41

much

Russian language

+79600567144

Kazan 420129



	CV
	Nasib Mamedov
	Navigator / Watch officer



